BONINA FIRST CHANCIE

PRACTICES

Wed, Feb 8 noon

SHOWS

After each show

$40/horse

SCHEDULE
8:00 AM START
THURS, Feb 9
$1,500 Novice
5/6 Open (1)
5/6 NP (1)
Derby, Open (1)
Derby, NP (1)
Open (1)

Non Pro (1)
$25,000 Nov (1)
$25,000 NNP (1)
$5,000 Nov (1)
$5,000 NNP (1)

FRI., FEB 10
$1,500 Novice (2)
5/6 Open (2)

5/6 NP, (2)
Derby, Open (2)
Derby, NP (2)
$50,000 AM (1)
Unlimited Am (1)
$35,000 NP (1)
$15,000 Am (1)
$2,000 LR (1)
$1,000 Am (1)
Open (2)

Non Pro (2)
$25,000 Nov (2)
$25 NNP (2)
$5,000 Nov (2)
$5,000 NNP (2)

SAT., FEB 11
$1,500 Novice (3)
5/6 Open, (3)

5/6 NP, (3)

Derby, Open (3)
Derby, NP (3)
$50,000 Am (2)
Unlimited Am (2)
Youth (1)

0

Feb 9

3 shows over four days

12, 20273

Bonina Event Center, ]E][lt(O)]P)ﬁaly WA
Sarah Morine, AAAA Judge

SERIES AWARDS!

$25/HORSE EARLY ENTRY
DISCOUNT!

Entries, stalls and RVs must
be in by Friday, Feb 3rd!

CALL NINA FOR

STALLS: $30/nt

RVs 20 amp - $30/nt

RVs 30 amp - $40/nt

TRAILER - sleeps 4

(1 nt $75; 2 nts $100; 3 nts $125)

Nina Lundgren 509-539-3435 or bonina@bonina.com.

ENTRIES to
Sue Kitt: 509-840-5547 or
ccccuttinisfun@gmail.com

SAT. cont.
$35,000 NP (2)
$15,000 Am (2)
$2,000 LR (2)
$1,000 Am (2)

SUN, Feb 12
Open (3)

Non Pro (3)
$25,000 Nov (3)
$25,000 NNP (3)
$5,000 Nov (3)
$5,000 NNP (3)
Unlimited Am (3)
Youth (2)
$35,000 NP (3)
$15,000 Am (3)
$2,000 LR (3)
$1,000 Am (3)

r
) o

430 Ferguson Lane
Eltopia, WA 99330
www.bonina.com;
bonina@bonina.com

What FUN looks like at

Boninal

FREE PRACTICE
to first person identifying this
rider!

CLASS
$
$400
$299
$400
$299
$400
$400
$299
$299
$299
$299
$299
$299

5/6, Open
5/6, NP
Derby, Open
Derby, NP
Open

Non Pro
$50,000 Am
Unlimited Am
$25,000 Nov
$25,000 NNP
$25,000 Nov
$25,000 NNP
$25,000 NNP $299
$5,000 Nov  $299
$5,000 NNP  $299
$35,000 NP
$15,000 AM

$2,000 LR

Youth

$1,000 Am

$1500 Nov Horse
Sr World Tour

ADDED FEES

$302
$272
$302
$272
$305
$305
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275
$205
$205
$205
$125
$202
$202
$ 20




