BONINA FIRST CHANCE

PRACTICES
Wed, Feb 8 noon
After each show
\$40/horse

SCHEDULE 8:00 AM START THURS, Feb 9

\$1,500 Novice 5/6 Open (1) 5/6 N P (1)

Derby, Open (1) Derby, NP (1)

Open (1)

Non Pro (1)

\$25,000 Nov (1)

\$25,000 NNP (1) \$5,000 Nov (1)

\$5,000 NNP (1)

FRI., FEB 10

\$1,500 Novice (2) 5/6 Open (2) 5/6 NP, (2)

5/6 NP, (2)

Derby, Open (2) Derby, NP (2)

\$50,000 AM (1)

Unlimited Am (1)

\$35,000 NP (1)

\$15,000 Am (1)

\$2,000 LR (1)

\$1,000 Am (1)

Open (2)

Non Pro (2) \$25,000 Nov (2)

\$25,000 NOV (\$25 NNP (2)

\$5,000 Nov (2)

\$5,000 NNP (2)

SAT., FEB 11

\$1,500 Novice (3) 5/6 Open, (3) 5/6 NP, (3) Derby, Open (3) Derby, NP (3) \$50,000 Am (2) Unlimited Am (2)

Youth (1)

SHOWS

Feb 9 - 12, 2023

3 shows over four days Bonina Event Center, Eltopia, WA Sarah Morine, AAAA Judge

SERIES AWARDS!

\$25/HORSE EARLY ENTRY DISCOUNT!

Entries, stalls and RVs must be in by Friday, Feb 3rd!

CALL NINA FOR

STALLS: \$30/nt RVs 20 amp - \$30/nt RVs 30 amp - \$40/nt TRAILER - sleeps 4 (1 nt \$75; 2 nts \$100; 3 nts \$125) Nina Lundgren 509-539-3435 or bonina@bonina.com.

ENTRIES to

Sue Kitt: 509-840-5547 or ccccuttinisfun@gmail.com

SAT. cont.

\$35,000 NP (2) \$15,000 Am (2) \$2,000 LR (2)

\$2,000 LR (2) \$1,000 Am (2)

SUN, Feb 12

Open (3)

Non Pro (3)

\$25,000 Nov (3)

\$25,000 NNP (3) \$5,000 Nov (3)

\$5,000 NOV (3) \$5,000 NNP (3)

\$5,000 NNP (3) Unlimited Am (3)

Youth (2)

\$35,000 NP (3)

\$15,000 Am (3)

\$2,000 LR (3) \$1,000 Am (3)



430 Ferguson Lane Eltopia, WA 99330 www.bonina.com; bonina@bonina.com What FUN looks like at Boninal



FREE PRACTICE to first person identifying this rider!

CLASS	ADDED	FEES
5/6, Open 5/6, NP Derby, Oper Derby, NP Open Non Pro \$50,000 Am Unlimited An \$25,000 Nov \$25,000 NNI \$25,000 NNI \$25,000 NNI \$5,000 NOV	\$ \$400 \$299 \$400 \$299 \$400 \$400 \$299 \$299 \$299 \$299 \$299 \$299 \$299 \$2	\$302 \$272 \$302 \$272 \$305 \$305 \$275 \$275 \$275 \$275 \$275 \$275 \$275 \$27
\$35,000 NP \$15,000 AM \$2,000 LR		\$205 \$205 \$205
\$2,000 LR Youth \$1,000 Am	l	\$205 \$125 \$202
\$1500 Nov Horse Sr World Tour		\$202 \$ 20